
 

 

Pennants 2019    Draw for Grade 4 

Clubs 

1 Pennant Hills R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 

2 Castle Hill 2v1 3v4 6v4 1v4 5v6 

3 Wenty Leagues 3v6 6v1 2v3 3v5 1v3 

4 Toongabbie 4v5 5v2 1v5 6v2 4v2 

5 Blacktown Workers      

6 Bye      

 

 

Home side is named first.   Rounds 6 - 10 are the reverse of the table 

 

Tuesday 19.3.19 Wednesday 3.4.19 

Castle Hill v Pennant Hills (R1) Blacktown Wkrs v Toongabbie (R6) 

Toongabbie v Blacktown Wkrs (R1) Thursday 4.4.19 

     Bye v Wenty Lgs (R1) Pennant Hills v Castle Hill (R6) 

Wednesday 20.3.19 Bye v Wenty Lgs (R6) 

     Blacktown Wkrs v Castle Hill (R2) Tuesday 9.4.19 

Thursday 21.3.19 Castle Hill v Blacktown Wkrs (R7) 

Wenty Lgs v Toongabbie (R2) Toongabbie v Wenty Lgs (R7) 

Bye v Pennant Hills (R2) Bye v Pennant Hills (R7) 

Tuesday 26.3.19 Wednesday 10.4.19 

Castle Hill v Wenty Lgs (R3) Blacktown Wkrs v Pennant Hills (R8) 

Pennant Hills v Blacktown Wkrs (R3) Thursday 11.4.19 

Bye v Toongabbie (R3) Wenty Lgs v Castle Hill (R8) 

Thursday 28.3.19 Bye v Toongabbie (R8) 

Pennant Hills v Toongabbie (R4) Tuesday 16.4.19 

Wenty Lgs v Blacktown Wkrs (R4) Toongabbie v Pennant Hills (R9) 

Bye v Castle Hill (R4) Blacktown Wkrs v Wenty Lgs (R9) 

Tuesday 2.4.19 Bye v Castle Hill (R9) 

Pennant Hills v Wenty Lgs (R5) Wednesday 17.4.19 

Toongabbie v Castle Hill (R5) Wenty Lgs v Pennant Hills (R10) 

Bye v Blacktown Wkrs (R5) Thursday 18.4.19 

 Castle Hill v Toongabbie (R10) 

 Bye v Blacktown Wkrs (R10) 

  

 

 

Manager: Noreen Sneddon  mob 0412 773 739 

PO Box 260 

Kenthurst 2156 

No enquiries after 8.30pm 


